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ISO/TMB/WG Social Responsibility 
Hotel Intercontinental Bangkok
Meeting locations - see below

Pre-meetings and Workshops WG SR (26-30 September 2005)

Fri 23 Sep Sat 24 Sep Sun 25 
Sep Mon 26 Sep Tue 27 Sep Wed 28 Sep Thu 29 Sep Fri 30 Sep

GROUP / EVENT Estimated 
attendees

M1-
M2

A1-
A2

E1-
E2

M1-
M2

A1-
A2

E1-
E2

M1-
M2

A1-
A2

E1-
E2 M0 M1 M2 A1 A2 E1 E2 M0 M1 M2 A1 A2 E1 E2 M0 M1 M2 A1 A2 E1 E2 M0 M1 M2 A1 A2 E1 E2 M0 M1 M2 A1 A2 E1 E2

WG meetings
Opening ceremony 300 1
WG SR Plenary 300 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Resolutions committee 15
CAG - Chairman Advisory Group 30 11 11 11 11 11
Task Group 1 - Funding and stakeholder engagement 50
Task Group 2 - Communication 50
Task Group 3 - Operational procedures 50
Joint meeting - TG 1 and TG 2 80
Joint meeting - Interim Task groups 4, 5, 6 250
Interim Task Group 4 - "Stakeholder engagement" 80
Interim Task Group 5 - "Context" 80
Interim Task Group 6 - "How" 80
STTF - Spanish Translation Task Force 15
Editing Committee

Other meetings in conjunction with the WG meeting
Stakeholder group meetings
Workshop on SR - Developing countries** 2 2 2
Open Workshop (for all WG SR members) 2

Social events and registration
Welcome Reception 300
Dinner 300
Registration for Workshop and WG SR-meeting 3* 3* 3* 3*
  

Meeting times   -   M0 = 08:00 to 08:45; M1 = 09:00 to 10:30; M2 = 11:00 to 12:30  A1 = 13:30 to 15:00; A2 = 15:30 to 17:00;   E1 = 18:30 to 20:00; E2 = 20:30 to 22:00
Breaks - Coffee 10:30 to 11:00; Lunch 12:30 to 13:30; Coffee 15:00 to 15:30; (Dinner 17:00 to 18:30)

Meeting rooms * Registration hours Confirmed meetings
1 - Grand Ballroom Friday 23 September 17.00 - 19.00 To be confirmed
2 - Platinum Saturday 24 September 08.00 - 09.00 Tentative (if needed / if decided by the group itself)
3 - President 2 Sunday 25 September 17.00 - 19.00
4 - Premier Monday 26 September 08.00 - 09.00
5 - Ballroom 1
6 - Ballroom 2 ** Not part of the WG meeting, arranged by ISO/DEVCO
7 - Concorde 1-2
8 - Concorde 4-5
9 - Concorde 3
10 - Concorde 6
11 - Boardroom
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